
GIRLS

School Slalom Giant Slalom Alpine total Classic Freestyle Nordic Total Skimeisters

Bangor 0 0

Bonny Eagle 0 0

Brunswick 0 0

Cheverus 0 0

Deering 0 63 54 117

Edward Little 77 58 135 174 162 336 Bilodeau, Evelyn; Beliveau, Victoria

Falmouth 39 46 85 23 17 40

Fryeburg Academy 115 134 249 110 113 223

Gorham 155 166 321 0

Greely 112 44 156 154 138 292 Hoffman, Jessie

Hampden 163 206 369 0

Kennebunk 114 192 306 0

Leavitt 0 59 63 122

Lewiston 0 0

Marshwood 93 128 221 0

Mt Ararat 0 138 123 261

Mt. blue 0 42 46 88

Oxford Hills 127 71 198 99 96 195

Portland 0 144 152 296

Scarborough 119 124 243 0

Skowhegan 160 189 349 0

Wells 0 0

Windham 207 239 446 0



BOYS

School Slalom Giant Slalom Alpine total Classic Freestyle Nordic Total 4-Team Total Skimeisters

Biddeford 0 0 0

Bonny Eagle 0 0 0

Cheverus 0 0 0

Deering 0 0 0

Edward Little 82 76 158 0 158

Falmouth 0 26 26 52 52

Fryeburg Academy 146 173 319 92 93 185 504 Burk, Owen

Gorham 147 117 264 0 264

Greely 73 131 204 128 125 253 457 Adams, Tim

Hampden 126 146 272 0 272

Kennebunk 141 141 282 0 282

Leavitt 128 182 310 31 33 64 374

Lewiston 0 0 0

Marshwood 166 128 294 0 294

Mt. Ararat 0 152 157 309 309

Mt. Blue 40 40 80 42 46 88 168 Pelletier, Miles

North Yarmouth Academy 0 0 0

Oxford Hills 143 135 278 90 81 171 449 Bancroft, Cameron

Portland 0 95 103 198 198

Scarborough 75 126 201 0 201

Skowhegan 137 167 304 0 304

Thornton Academy 0 0 0

Wells 0 0 0

Windham 210 255 465 0 465



MAINE HIGH SCHOOL SKI CHAMPIONSHIP

COMBINED ALPINE TOTALS
LOCATION: MT. Abram

TD: Harry Ricker 

DATE: 2/17/15 - 2/18/15

Boys
School Slalom Giant Slalom Alpine total Place

Mt. blue 40 40 80 1
Edward Little 82 76 158 2
Scarborough 75 126 201 3
Greely 73 131 204 4
Gorham 147 117 264 5
Hampden 126 146 272 6
Oxford Hills 143 135 278 7
Kennebunk 141 141 282 8
Marshwood 166 128 294 9
Skowhegan 137 167 304 10
Leavitt 128 182 310 11
Fryeburg Academy 146 173 319 12
Windham 210 255 465 13

Girls
School Slalom Giant Slalom Alpine total Place

Falmouth 39 46 85 1
Edward Little 77 58 135 2
Greely 112 44 156 3
Oxford Hills 127 71 198 4
Marshwood 93 128 221 5
Scarborough 119 124 243 6
Fryeburg Academy 115 134 249 7
Kennebunk 114 192 306 8
Gorham 155 166 321 9
Skowhegan 160 189 349 10
Hampden 163 206 369 11
Windham 207 239 446 12



MAINE HIGH SCHOOL SKI CHAMPIONSHIP

COMBINED NORDIC TOTALS
LOCATION: Starks Hill

TD: Bill Rogers

DATE: 2/17 /15 - 2/18/15

Boys
School Classic Freestyle Nordic Total Place

Falmouth 26 26 52 1

Leavitt 31 33 64 2

Mt. Blue 42 46 88 3

Oxford Hills 90 81 171 4

Fryeburg Academy 92 93 185 5

Portland 95 103 198 6

Greely 128 125 253 7

Mt. Ararat 152 157 309 8

Girls
School Classic Freestyle Nordic Total Place

Falmouth 23 17 40 3

Mt. blue 42 46 88 8

Deering 63 54 117 1

Leavitt 59 63 122 6

Oxford Hills 99 96 195 9

Fryeburg Academy 110 113 223 4

Mt Ararat 138 123 261 7

Greely 154 138 292 5

Portland 144 152 296 10

Edward Little 174 162 336 2



MAINE HIGH SCHOOL SKI CHAMPIONSHIP
COMBINED 4-TEAM TOTALS

LOCATION: Starks Hill/ Mt. Abram

TD: Bill Rogers/Harry Rickers

DATE: 2/17 /15 - 2/18/15

GIRLS

School Slalom Giant Slalom Classical Freestyle Total Place

Falmouth 39 46 23 17 125 1

Oxford Hills 127 71 99 96 393 3

Greely 112 44 154 138 448 4

Edward Little 77 58 174 162 471 5

Fryeburg Academy 115 134 110 113 472 6

Boys

School Giant Slalom Slalom Classical Freestyle Total Place

Mt. Blue 40 40 42 46 168 1

Leavitt 128 182 31 33 374 2

Oxford Hills 143 135 90 81 449 3

Greely 73 131 128 125 457 4

Fryeburg Academy 146 173 92 93 504 5



MAINE HIGH SCHOOL SKI CHAMPIONSHIP
SKIMEISTERS

LOCATION: Starks Hill/ Mt. Abram

TD: Bill Rogers/Harry Rickers

DATE: 2/17 /15 - 2/18/15

BOYS

Name Slalom Giant Slalom Classic Freestyle Total Place

Pelletier, Miles 16 21 24 19 80 1

Bancroft, Cameron 27 33 37 28 125 2

Adams, Tim 31 53 17 26 127 3

Burk, Owen 40 50 41 43 174 4

GIRLS

Name Slalom Giant Slalom Classic Freestyle Total Place

Beliveau, Victoria 7 28 52 42 129 1

Hoffman, Jessie 19 25 49 40 133 2

Bilodeau, Evelyn 31 48 56 55 190 3


